

Account Activity

as on Fri, Dec 11, 20 IST

Applicable GST is levied on all items of service charges levied by the bank for services rendered.

Account Number	009763700001730	Customer ID	6169355
Branch	BEGUMPET, SECUNDRABAD	Currency	INR
Customer Name	VILLA ORCHIDS LLP	Joint Holder	-
Transaction Date From	01/11/2020	To	30/11/2020
Sort Order	Ascending by Transaction Date	Debit / Credit	Both Debit and Credit
Opening Balance	1,114,489.94	Closing Balance	3,164,756.82(Bal. Avail. for Txn + Uncl. Funds)

24/11/2020 12:39:06	24/11/2020	NEFT -N329200466235562 -4EtPSe23onljKvVa -SPSummit Builders	326205970984	49,980.00	0.00	2,974,998.82
24/11/2020 12:39:07	24/11/2020	NEFT -N329200466235573 -4EtQ0juTonljKvVa -GST	326205970985	17,342.00	0.00	2,957,656.82
24/11/2020 12:39:07	24/11/2020	NET TXN : 4EtRAy0fonljKvVa SslpCommon Ex	992460	36,470.00	0.00	2,921,186.82
24/11/2020 12:39:07	24/11/2020	NEFT -N329200466234563 -4EtRLpCTonljKvVa -Radiant Systems	326205970988	15,000.00	0.00	2,906,186.82
24/11/2020 12:41:39	24/11/2020	NET TXN : 4EtRnnnNonljKvVa Summit Sales L	994263	1,000,000.00	0.00	1,906,186.82
25/11/2020 11:52:27	25/11/2020	CHQ PAID/SELF-BEGUMPET	000000647336	50,000.00	0.00	1,856,186.82
25/11/2020 18:09:02	25/11/2020	NEFT Cr -SBIN0022042 -J SASHI BHUSHAN -VILLA ORCHIDS LLP -SBIN420330176346	32822202011250 01000096523	0.00	307,400.00	2,163,586.82
26/11/2020 15:46:09	26/11/2020	CHQ PAID/SELF-BEGUMPET	000000910665	50,000.00	0.00	2,113,586.82
27/11/2020 12:06:31	27/11/2020	CHQ PAID/self-R P ROAD	000000910666	50,000.00	0.00	2,063,586.82
27/11/2020 12:34:21	27/11/2020	Tax payment :ITNS 280	000000910671	500,000.00	0.00	1,563,586.82
27/11/2020 16:10:25	30/11/2020	CHQ DEP-HDB	000000184823	0.00	1,587,000.00	3,150,586.82
27/11/2020 16:10:26	30/11/2020	CHQ DEP-HDB	000000000002	0.00	14,170.00	3,164,756.82